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Mark-san,

teruhisa_kamada@mta.mx.toyota.co.jp To Mark_Kubota@Toyota.com

cc dave_zellers@toyota.com, David_Stovall@toyota.com, George_Morino@Toyota.com,
Hiroshi_Yoshihashi%TMCO@notes.toyota.com, hiroyuki_ueda@mail.toyota.co.jp,

b kaoru_yamamoto@toyota.com, Katsumi_Aoki@toyota.com,
cC

Subject Re: Fw: CONFIDENTIAL - DRAFT Region/Dealer Notice

We confirmed your Region/Dealer notice.

Please change quantity of affected AW mat for each model.

Other items are Okay.

Thank you for your cooperation on this matter.

Best regards,

Teruhisa Kamada
The Americas Group

Field Operations Dept. No.l
Overseas Service Field Operations Div.

Toyota Motor Corporation

TEL: +81-52-552-8052
FAX: +81-52-552-3950

Mark_ Kubota@Toyota.com

2007/09/21 14:36

Michiteru_Kato%TMCOG@notes.toyota.com,
hiroyuki_ueda@mail.toyota.co.jp, Teruhisa_Kamada@mta.mx.toyota.co.jp,
Sanshiro_Ishii%TMCO0%TMCE@notes.toyota.com

cc: Hiroshi_Yoshihashi%TMCO@notes.toyota.com,

dave_zellers@toyota.com,

Richard_ Jung@toyota.com,
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David_Stovall@toyota.com, Wayne_Hutchinson@toyota.com,
kaoru_vyamamoto@toyota.com, Katsumi_Aoki@toyota.com,
Toru_Nagata@toyota.com, George_MorinoW@Toyota.com

Fw: CONFIDENTIAL - DRAFT Region/Dealer Notice

Gentlmen:

Due to the urgency of the situation, we request your approval immediately.

If we do not receive the approval, this will delay the launch of the
campaign.

Thank you for your support.

Regards,
Mark

Mark T. Kubota

( )
Quality Compliance
Product Quality and Service Support
Toyota Customer Services
Toyota Motor Sales, U.S.A., Inc.
Phone: 310/468-5316 Fax: 310/468-3399

————— Forwarded by Mark Kubota/TMS/Toyota on 09/20/2007 10:33 PM ————-
Mark Kubota/TMS/Toyota
09/20/2007 09:37 PM

To

Michiteru Kato/HINPO/TMCOQRTMCO, hiroyuki_ueda@mail.toyota.co.jp, Teruhisa
Kamada@mta.mx.toyota.co.jp, Sanshiro Ishii/KAISA/TMCO@TMCO@TMCE
cc

Hiroshi Yoshihashi/E/TMCO@TMCO, dave_zellers@toyota.com,
Richard Jung@toyota.com, David_Stovall@toyota.com,
Wayne_Hutchinson@toyota.com, kaoru_yamamoto@toyota.com, Katsumi
Aoki/TMS/Toyota@Toyota, Toru Nagata/TMS/Toyota@Toyota, George
Morino/TMS/Toyota@Toyota

Subject

CONFIDENTIAL - DRAFT Region/Dealer Notice
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Gentlemen:
Itsumo osewa ni natte orimasu.

Please find attached the Region/Dealer notice:

We request your approval for the Region/Dealer notice.

Thank you for your assistance.

Regards,
Mark

Mark T. Kubota

( )
Quality Compliance
Product Quality and Service Support
Toyota Customer Services
Toyota Motor Sales, U.S.A., Inc.
Phone: 310/468-5316 Fax: 310/468-3399
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